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Due to the upgrade process for v. 0.13 amount of rewards in March increased by c. 25%

Main take-aways of the month:

= Our voting-feature went live making it possible for nearly everybody
to have a say in the Dash governance model.

= Furthermore, MNQ’s can now automatically direct their rewards to
CrowdNode and they will earn rewards.

= Deposits were over the month almost offset by withdrawals. No new
masternodes were spun up.

= Amount of rewards grew from 54 in Feb19 to 68 in Mar18 resulting in
a reward increase of 25%.

= We processed the largest single withdrawal so far amounting to 910
Dash.

= CrowdNode upgraded all masternodes to be fully compliant with
Spork 15 which was activated 2. April 2019.
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Transparency overview - March (X

Dash / £oJ 31 Mar 19 A month CrowdNode balance 31 Mar 19
Active MasterNodes 17 0 Hot wallet (online) 46,97
Members 441 +48 Staging wallet (cold storage) 831,82
Members with non-zero balance 210 +10 Masternode balances (cold storage) 17.098,83
CrowdNode Discord group members 178 +12 Total balance 17.977,62
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http://insight.dash.crowdnode.io/address/XjbaGWaGnvEtuQAUoBgDxJWe8ZNv45upG2
http://insight.dash.crowdnode.io/address/XsScUw4quqy4KNjSrA52C3yrPab8SiNAVd

Transparency overview - March (X

Support statistics Marl9 Funding facts Marl9
Dash Count Average

Number of conversations 64 Total balance Feb19 17.486,10
Median first response time 6h 19m Deposits 1877,83 136 13,81
Withdrawals -1513,52 52 -29,11
Active balance per 31. March 2019: 17.937,12 Dash Rewards 113,89 68 1,67

T s o U e e T G e Unidentified deposits 13,33

ts. .
PEYMERES Total balance increase Mar19 1.029,98

How to calculate your fractional payment:

: Total balance Mar19 17.486,10
Your fractional payment =
Reward x Your active balance x (1-0,15) / Total active balance
New features/upgrades: Incidents:
= All our masternodes are upgraded to accomodate DIP3. = We have not had any incidents during the month.

= Voting feature rolled out for all users.

= MNO service rolled out to easily deposit Masternode rewards with
CrowdNode.
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Reward overview - March o
Masternode Masternode address # of rewards Amount
MNOO1 XfXKrYyyRZRhtqJJc2MF3WpHzeG81wrnxV 5 8,36565782
MNO002 XmrWEk2SVTpgq7kMkLykHXeVqlikLMBR33 4 6,70139450
MNOO3 XeRQsQFp9DjvvYTusSIF8ZXWLmMZjX1P7ek 5 8,36606736
MNO004 XbVAFZPQNbW1yqlsi8 CHXZEmMEEiIrmGTMp8 4 6,70560437
MNOO5 XioQyWXrAVJU2JLWDzMDPANiZh3Ht5TDya 4 6,71624279
MNOO06 XuzZhCtQu5cUDgTzECh8Q1SNDY2CdwmCCGY 4 6,69193710
MNOQ7 XexGYSU3NNc4ch71zp6b6zBNwtobmacpYt 4 6,69192981
MNOOS XcDpQk9SqlrsQecnNtWAg9gU2Bal1zPtLLp 3 5,01989257
MNOQ09 XwyhGcXchyFAWB7TjWuCnWiVh8wsyTBuXR 4 6,69191294
MNO10 XmfTZhrPhoocVgWDf117TJ51ypogew9PHf 4 6,69478046
MNO11 Xud3fZTYQVXt9uLRNssGzurot1WRgREEBh 4 6,69662529
MNO12 XjFWRPYSBgNNvYwunbjE7wP9NMeRzSpoFX 4 6,71357704
MNO13 XvoNbByxHQdaM5PUA1uVc8EDbrPM9ft2nN 4 6,69777880
MNO14 XfAjvS6w382CkNRpGiPvCyEH6dTndiukie 4 6,69164241
MNO15 XrgQRFMRX6Rrfzke4Q7nDWCkH3tgcSz4722 4 6,70534123
MNO16 XryND82ShV9kczRN28fQjUeHoTyysrLPwu 4 6,72259772
MNO17 Xkme3jC4X8LAoBYDvOWDDEwWYgVfWhrEKhi 3 5,01915778
Total rewards Mar19 68 113,89213999
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Voting overview - March

Proposal Net votes Requested Available
Dash budget
dash-masternode-tool-continuation-3 17 183 6.177
core-team-compensation-april 17 3.100 5.994
core-team-legal-april 17 610 2.894
DASH-MERCHANT-VENEZUELA-NEW-LEADERSHIP 15 99 2.284
dash-watch-seventh-proposal-for-april-fu 15 152 2.185
vital-funding-for-dash-nexus 15 133 2.033
kriptomobile_120k_dash_phones_q1_2019 14 220 1.900
Trustless-Perfect-Prices-and-Dash-Back 14 40 1.680
DashElectrumMar2019 14 60 1.640
dash-colombia-201902 13 189 1.580
DASHREDFEB2019TOMAY2019 12 75 1.391
DB-Cycle-Feb-March 12 120 1.316
DashCrypto-Team-Comp-Bare-Minimum 12 240 1.196
mydashwallet-development-stress-test-dec 12 49 956
DashThailandAdoptionPartnershipsBusDev 12 239 907
The_Crypto_Show_with_Spanish_Ads 11 60 668
DACH_Business_Development_Q1_19 11 246 608
Dash-Thailand-Stopgap 11 139 362
DashText disrbuted-charty.remitances [N _ u_ o wo__ @
dash-nigeria-bizdev-merchants-feb-april- 10 98 53
Dash_Force_January-April 10 350 -45
dash-venezuela-remittances-201902 10 330 -395
Dash-Retail-1 9 129 -725
MERCHANT_ADOPTION_WITH_PAYLIVE 7 38 -854
dashbrazil2019 6 120 -892
UPDATED-DASH-NETWORK-SMART-ATMS 4 182 -1.012
DASH-HUBREMITTANCESANDLIQUIDITYEXPANSION 4 59 -1.194
dash-nexus-migration 4 382 -1.253
Dash-Merchant-Venezuela-5000-Merchants 3 295 -1.635
DASHHub-Kumasi-Outlet 3 73 -1.930
DashTripVenezuela-2ndPhase 1 124 -2.003
DASH-VENEZUELA-MAR-MAY-2019 1 555 -2.127
modular-net-backend 1 90 -2.682
DashCrypto-Team-Comp-Supporting-Funds -1 250 -2.772
DashCrypto-org -4 325 -3.022
anypay -6 219 -3.347
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Voting facts:

Voting deadline for CrowdNode members was 26.
March 2019

Members were able to vote: FOR, AGAINST,
ABSTAIN, DO NOT VOTE, DELEGATE

Of 612 votes in total, 505 votes have been voted
with, while 107 have not been voted with.

Votes have been calculated from a balance of
17.881 Dash.

Voting amplification factor has ranged between 3,4
and 15,0 with an average of 6,7.

Net votes have been presented to the left.

If CrowdNode members were to decide, then all
proposals above the stipulated line would receive
funding.



